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Acanthopanax
Amygdalus
Areca
Artocarpus
Calydorea
Capsicum
Chrysalidocarpus
Euonymus
Exacum
Gomphocarpus
Hakea
Juriiperus
Lilium
Medicago
Nageia
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Osbeckia
Poa
Prunus
Pyrus
Rhamnus
Rubus
Sabinea
Solarium
Sorghum
Tacsonia
Tamarix
Tetrastigma
Thunbergia
Trifolium
Vitis

Page
1907
1907
1908
1912
1908

1908, 1909
1909

1909, 1910
1910
1910
1912
1910
1911
1911
1911

335. The kaki or Japanese persimmon (Diospyros hahi).
336. The Fuyu kaki (Diospyros kaki).


